AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	PAGES
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	1 OJECT NO	). (If applicable)
P00037		See Block 16C					
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE	70CDCR	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	ICE/	DCR
U.S. Im Office 500 12t	ON COMPLIANCE AND REM migration and Customs of Acquisition Manage th St SW GTON DC 20024	OVALS Enforcement	Imm: Off: 500	/Detention Compliance & igration and Customs Endice of Acquisition Manage 12th St SW hington DC 20024	forc	ovals ement	
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
ATTN 10 MCGR	OUNTY OF EGUR RANGE ROAD AL NM 880818018			DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO ROIGSA-14-0001	<b>D</b> .		
			108	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE Di	5U9RK5DUTA8	FACILITY CODE	o	3/01/2014			
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO					
separate le RECEIVED OFFER. If each letter	etter or electronic communication which included and THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to correlectronic communication makes referenting AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required ule	udes a reference to the solicitation and RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH change an offer already submitted, suc- ice to the solicitation and this amendment irred)	amendme E HOUR A th change ent, and is	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the officent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLIAND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEMBY was a made by letter or electronic communicative received prior to the opening hour and date specified by the contract of the c	EDGEN CTION ation, po ecified.	MENT TO E OF YOUR rovided	SE S
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. II MC	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	CKIBE	DINTIEM	14.
CHECK ONE				SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH			
				MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).	прауш	g onice,	
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORI	TY OF:			
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
X	IAW EROIGSA-14-0001						
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this document a	nd return	copies to the issuing	office.		
UEI: D	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ( 5U9RK5DUTA8 INFORMATION:	Organized by UCF section headings, i	ncluding s	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)		
Contrac	ting Officer's Represe	entative (COR):					
Fiel <u>d</u> O	ffice Point of Contact	t:					
cs:							
Monthly	Operating Charge to support, and G&A). Ef	include annual cost	s (So	ated to account for the crates site license, mornew FOC 1-500 is		y dat	
	ovided herein, all terms and conditions of the ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e document referenced in Item 9 A or 1		retofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu NAME_AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC			
15B. CONTR	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED					
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)						
Previous edit	ion unusable	<del></del>					

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED EROIGSA-14-0001/P00037 PAGE 2 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
OTERO COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
0001	will be no changes to Tier II and Tier III.  Since VAV is operational as of November 17, 2023, the following rates should be utilized for billing purposes for the month of November 2023:  11/1/23-11/16/23 -  Discount Terms:  Net 30 Period of Performance: 03/01/2014 to 03/31/2025  Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown is the obligated amount):  Detention Service - To provide housing and care for detainees.  Monthly Operating Charge: Effective 11/17/23 Monthly Operating Charge:  BDR Tier I (		МО		
	Obligated Amount: \$0.00 Product/Service Code: S206 Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD  For inquiries regarding ICE detainee information or ICE's usage of this agreement, there shall be no public disclosures regarding this agreement made by the Provider (or any subcontractors) without review and approval of such disclosure by ICE.  The funding provided in this Task Order is the amount presently available for payment and allotted to this Task Order. The service provider agrees to perform to the point that does not exceed the total amount currently allotted to the items funded under this Task Order. The Service Provider is not authorized to continue work on Continued				

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED EROIGSA-14-0001/P00037 PAGE OF 3 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR OTERO COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
	those items beyond that point. The Government	_	$\vdash$			
	will not be obligated to reimburse the Service					
	Provider in excess of the amount allotted to					
	those items for performance beyond the funding					
	allotted.					
	allotted.					
	I .	1	1 1	I		